
2007 CHALLENGER 300

•  ph: 847-726-5000  •  fx: 847-726-7673

GENERAL AVIATION SERVICES, LLC

FEATURES: • Collins Pro Line 21 Avionics Suite with (4) LCD Displays	
• Dual IFIS File Servers			   • WAAS/LPV				  
• Dual HF w/Selcal				    • ADS-B Out				  
• TCAS 7.1					     • 3D Nav Map Module				  
• Iridium Satcom				    • ATG-5000 Wi-Fi V2.6 w/GoGo Talk and Text		
• DBU-5010E Data loader			   • Brushless DCMP’s			 
• 10 Passenger Interior			   • 96 Month Inspection & Gear c/w September 2015	
• Flight Data Recorder			   • Operated 135

A I R C R A F T   S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

ENGINES: Left Engine:
Serial Number P118437
4,800 Hours Total Time
2,420 Cycles Since New
929 Hours Since MPI
3,271.4 Hours Remaining to CZI

Honeywell AS907-1-1A

Right Engine:
Serial Number P118436
4,800 Hours Total Time
2,420 Cycles Since New
929 Hours Since MPI
3,271.4 Hours Remaining to CZI

SERIAL NUMBER: HOURS TOTAL TIME:

REGISTRATION: LANDINGS:

20156

N895BB 2,420

4,800

APU: Garrett GTCP36-150(BD)
Serial Number: P-265

2,522.5 Hours Total Time

AVIONICS: Communications:				    Dual VHF-4000 w/8.33
Automatic Flt Guidance – Autopilot: 		  Dual FGC-3002
High Frequency Communications:		  Dual HF-9031A w/Selcal
Navigation:				    Dual NAV-4000 w/FM Immunity
Automatic Direction Finder:			   Dual ADF (Nav-4000)
Distance Measuring Equipment:			  Dual DME-4000
Transponders:				    Dual TDR-94D w/EHS ADS-B Out
Flight Data Recorder:				   L3 FA2100 SSFDR
Cockpit Voice Recorder:			   L3 FA2100 SSCVR, 2 hr AC/DC
Weather Radar:				    Collins RTA-844
Stormscope:				    L3 WX-1000E
Flight Management System:			   Dual FMC-5000 V6.0 w/3D Map Mod.
Global Positioning System:			   GPS-4000S w/WAAS/LPV
Traffic Collision Avoidance System:		  TCAS II TTR-4000 w/Change V7.1
Ground Proximity Warning System:		  Honeywell Mark VII w/Windshear
Air Data Computer:				    Dual ADC-3000
Emergency Locator Transmitter:			   Artex C-406
Radio Altimeter:				    ALT-4000
Attitude Heading Reference System:		  Dual AHC-3000
Database Loading Unit:			   DBU5010-E USB connection
Remote Data Concentrator:			   RDC-5000
Satellite Communications:			   Iridium ICS-200
Multi-Function Display:			   Dual CDU-5200
Maintenance Diagnostics Computer:		  MDC-4110

Aircraft offered subject to prior sale, inspection, verification of specifications and withdrawal from market. REV102918tmc
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EXTERIOR: Overall Matterhorn White with Gold metallic and Ocean Blue stripes.

Ten (10) passenger configuration featuring four-place club, two-place club, three-place divan and belted toilet. 
The single seats are Townsend Leather Sombrero, 100% leather. The divan is covered in Lenil’s Charcoal & Antelope 
cloth. The carpet Scott Group, Calabia Aisle 100% Wool. The wood is Bubinga Pommele, High Gloss and the metal 
finish is Satin Almond Gold.

Entertainment system: CD/DVD Players, Airshow 410, 3-D Flight Map, Dual 20” LCD Bulkhead Monitors.  Third 
cockpit audio control panel at left-hand VIP seat. Galley offers a Microwave and Dual Hot Liquid Dispensers. Deluxe 
Baggage Package. Aft Lavatory. HDMG Hydraulic motor generator option (over water package).

INTERIOR:

MAINTENANCE: • CAMP Maintenance Tracking			   • 96 Month Inspection c/w September 2015
• Landing Gear Overhaul c/w September 2015	 • 4,000 Hour Engine Inspection c/w at 3,871.4 Hours

Aircraft Sales, Brokerage, Acquisitions & Consulting
Aircraft offered subject to prior sale, inspection, verification of specifications and withdrawal from market. REV051917mjh
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